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6743 MEGANET BEIGE

6745 MEGANET NEGRO

FABRIC 
PROTECTOR

Tejido • Fabric •Tissu • Gewebe 
Ancho • Width • Largeur • Breite
Peso • Weight • Poids • Gewicht
Longitud de las piezas • Roll length • Longueur des pièces • Rollenlänge

Características técnicas •Technical characteristics • Caractéristiques techniques • Technische Date
Polyester AT 1100 dtex

300 cm
390 + 31 gr/m2

100 ml

6742 MEGANET BLANCO

6744 MEGANET VERDE

Sombras. Protector del viento • Shading and wind protection • Ombrage et protection contre le vent• Shading und Windschutz

APLICACIONES • APPLICATIONS • APPLIKATIONEN
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